20-21 Purchasing Card List

Title

Asst Supt Finance/Operations
Director - Curriculum/Inst Technology
Supervisor - Technology
Principal - HS

Maintenance

Coordinator - AACC/GSRP
Coordinator - Community Ed
School Nurse

Principal - Elementary
Principal - Elementary
Principal - Elementary
Principal - Homeschool/Virtual
Principal - MS

Supervisor - Special Ed
Director - Partnership

Admin Asst - Superintendent

Dollar
Limit
$25,000
$20,000
$20,000
$10,000
$8,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,000
$1,000

Coordinator - ELL & State/Fed Program: $1,000

Supervisor - Gateway Academy

$1,000

School Street Address
Admin 10100 East D Ave
Admin 10100 East D Ave

HS 7753 N. 34th Street
HS 7753 N. 34th Street
Maint 9476 East M-89

WK Kellogg Ag 9500 North 40th Street
WK Kellogg Ag 9500 North 40th Street
Richland 9562 East M-89

Ryan 9476 East M-89
Richland 9562 East M-89
Kellogg 9594 N. 40th Street

Special programs 10100 East D Ave
MS 9550 East M-89
Admin 10100 East D Ave
Bedford Partnershi 315 Hutchinson Rd
Admin 10100 East D Ave
MS 9550 East M-89
Gateway 10100 East D Ave

City

Richland
Richland
Richland
Richland
Richland
Hickory Corners
Hickory Corners
Richland
Richland
Richland
Hickory Corners
Richland
Richland
Richland
Bedford
Richland
Richland
Richland

State
MI
MI
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
MI
Ml
Ml
Ml
MI
Ml
Ml
Ml

Zip

49083
49083
49083
49083
49083
49060
49060
49083
49083
49083
49060
49083
49083
49083
49017
49083
49083
49083



